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FEC FORM 3X
Rev. 12/2004

Office 

Use 

Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g. 

4. TYPE OF REPORT

 (Choose One)

 (a) Quarterly Reports:

 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)

 PRE-Election

 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)

 

 30-Day

 POST-Election  General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 Report for the:

(b) Monthly 

 Report 

 Due On:

 Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) 

 Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) 

 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)

FEC 

FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 

AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

TYPE OR PRINT

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

April 15 
Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 
Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 
Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 
Year-End Report (YE)

July 31 Mid-Year 
Report (Non-election 
Year Only) (MY)

Termination Report 
(TER)  in the 

Election on State of

 in the 

Election on State of

Office Use Only

C 3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED

 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

(c) 

Nov 20 (M11)
(Non-Election 
Year Only)

Dec 20 (M12)
(Non-Election 
Year Only)

Example:  If typing, type 

over the lines.

(d) 

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

12FE4M5

17

10271

201404

02

David Bonaparte

David Bonaparte

2014

[Electronically Filed]

12

C00333666

PAGE 1 / 9

201410

New York NY

Jewelers of America, Inc. Political Action Committee (JAPAC)

120 Broadway

Suite 2820

02/17/2016 13 : 54

Image# 201602179008474502

2016

16 2411

NY
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COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

This Period

6. (a) Cash on Hand 

   January 1, 

 (b) Cash on Hand at 

  Beginning of Reporting Period ............ 

 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ............. 

 (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 

  6(c) for Column A and Lines 

  6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ............... 

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ...........

8. Cash on Hand at Close of 

 Reporting Period 

 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ................. 

9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ 

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ 

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E Street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 2

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

 This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

25466.40

2014 23941.40

23466.40

750.00

0.00

2014

23000.00

201410

24716.40

22625.00

Jewelers of America, Inc. Political Action Committee (JAPAC)

Image# 201602179008474503

46566.40

23566.40

16 24

2000.00

11

0.00
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Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 

  Than Political Committees

  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ............

 

  (ii) Unitemized .....................................

  (iii) TOTAL (add 

   Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) .................

 (b) Political Party Committees ..................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ....................................

 (d) Total Contributions (add Lines

  11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry 

  Totals to Line 33, page 5) ..............

12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 

 Party Committees ........................................

13. All Loans Received .....................................

14. Loan Repayments Received .......................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures  

 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 

 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ...............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made 

 to Federal Candidates and Other 

 Political Committees ....................................

17. Other Federal Receipts 

 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) ............................

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

 (a) Non-Federal Account

  (from Schedule H3) .............................

 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .........

 (c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b)) .. 

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 

 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) .........

20. Total Federal Receipts 

 (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .........

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

Write or Type Committee Name

I. Receipts

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004 ) Page 3

750.00

750.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22625.00

2014

0.00

750.00

0.00

0.00

50.00

0.00

2014

750.00

6471.00

10

80700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22625.00

Jewelers of America, Inc. Political Action Committee (JAPAC)

22625.00

0.00

700.00

22625.00

Image# 201602179008474504

0.00

0.00

0.00

16 24

0.00

11

0.00

0.00
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21. Operating Expenditures:
 (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal 
  Activity (from Schedule H4)

  (i) Federal Share .............................

  (ii) Non-Federal Share ......................

 (b) Other Federal Operating 

  Expenditures .......................................

 (c) Total Operating Expenditures

  (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) .............

22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party 

 Committees .................................................
23. Contributions to 
 Federal Candidates/Committees 
 and Other Political Committees .................

24. Independent Expenditures 

 (use Schedule E) .......................................
25. Coordinated Party Expenditures 
 (2 U.S.C. §441a(d)) 
 (use Schedule F)........................................

26. Loan Repayments Made ............................

27. Loans Made ................................................
28. Refunds of Contributions To:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees .................

 (b) Political Party Committees .................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ...................................

 (d) Total Contribution Refunds 

  (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ...........

29. Other Disbursements .................................

30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20))

 (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity

  (from Schedule H6)

  (i) Federal Share ................................

  (ii) "Levin" Share.................................

 (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely  

   With Federal Funds .................

 (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add  ..  

           Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)) ....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 

 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)) ..  

32. Total Federal Disbursements 

 (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)

 from Line 31) ..............................................

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period
II. Disbursements

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23000.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

23000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Image# 201602179008474505

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



FE6AN026

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Ex-

penditures

33. Total Contributions (other than loans) 

 (from Line 11(d), page 3) ..........................

34. Total Contribution Refunds 

 (from Line 28(d)) ........................................

35. Net Contributions (other than loans) 

 (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ................

36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures 

 (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) .........

37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures 

 (from Line 15, page 3)...............................

38. Net Operating Expenditures 

 (subtract Line 37 from Line 36) ................

22625.00750.00

0.00

22625.00

0.00

750.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Image# 201602179008474506

0.00 0.00



 
FEC MISCELLANEOUS TEXT RELATED TO A REPORT, SCHEDULE OR ITEMIZATION
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID :  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID: 

Adjustment of cash on hand at the beginning of period 10/16/2014. The incorrect amount was used for filing ID FEC-
978513.  total adjusted is a reduction of $100. Cash on hand at the beginning of the period should have been
$24,716.40 instead of $24,816.40.

Image# 201602179008474507 PAGE 6 / 9

F3XA
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

100.00

1000.00

400.00

250.00

100.00

WA

WI

PO Box 1908

3106 Apache Plume

220 State St, Stop 5

400.00

Jewelers of America, Inc. Political Action Committee (JAPAC)

53703-5003
Transaction ID : C2864273

98111-1908

TXSan Antonio

Madison

Seattle

Lee Michaeld Fine Jewelery

Goodman's Jewelers

Transaction ID : C2864275
78258

Transaction ID : C2864274

Ben Bridge Jeweler, Inc.

07

07

07

450.00

2014

7

2014

2014

Image# 201602179008474508

11

11

11

9

Jon Bridge

2014

John Hayes

2014

2014

Ryan Berg

Marketing President

Vice President

President
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

250.00

9020 Wandering Trail Dr

1000.00

Jewelers of America, Inc. Political Action Committee (JAPAC)

700.00

MDPotomac

David Mann Jewelers, Inc.

Transaction ID : C2880220
20854-2380

03

250.00

2014

8

Image# 201602179008474509

11

9

2014

Brian Mann

Vice-President
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SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

   , , .

   , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

C. Date of Disbursement

Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

21b 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28a 28b 28c 29 30b

LA

WA

700 13TH STREET NW

PO BOX 487

1000.00

1000.00

Jewelers of America, Inc. Political Action Committee (JAPAC)

2000.00

DC

WA 98041

20005

Transaction ID : D162753

Transaction ID : D162752

10

10

2014 General Election

2014 General Election

2014

Sen. Mary L. Landrieu

Rep. Suzan DelBene

2000.00

DELBENE FOR CONGRESS

2014

FRIENDS OF MARY LANDRIEU, INC.

9

2014

2014

Image# 201602179008474510

20

9

00

16

WASHINGTON

BOTHELL

01


