PAGE 1 / 9

Image# 201602179008474502

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3X	For Other Than An	Authorized Committ	ee	Off	iice Use Only
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	TYPE OR PRINT ▼	Example: If typi over the lines.	ng, type	12FE4M5	
Jewelers of America,	Inc. Political Action	Committee (JAP)	AC)		
ADDRESS (number and street) Check if different	Suite 2820				
than previously reported. (ACC)	New York			NY .	10271
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION N	NUMBER ▼	CITY 🛦	;	STATE A	ZIP CODE 🛦
C C00333666			NEW (N) OR	X AMENI	DED
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Reports:	(b) Monthly Report Due On:	Mar 20 (M3)	May 20 (M5) Jun 20 (M6) Jul 20 (M7)	Aug 20 (Sep 20 (Oct 20 (I	M9) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
April 15 Quarterly Report July 15 Quarterly Report October 15 Quarterly Report January 31 Year-End Report	(Q2) PRE-Election Report for th		_	General (126 Special (128)	
July 31 Mid-Year Report (Non-elect Year Only) (MY) Termination Report	ion (d) 30-Day POST-Electic Report for the	` · ·	G) 04 /	Runoff (30R)	Special (30S) in the State of NY
		through	11_	/ D D / Y 24	2014
I certify that I have examined	•	st of my knowledge and	belief it is tru	e, correct and co	mplete.
Type or Print Name of Treasu	rer David Bonaparte				
Signature of Treasurer Da	vid Bonaparte	[Electronicali	ly Filed]	Pate 02	17 2016
NOTE: Submission of false, erro	neous, or incomplete inform	nation may subject the per	son signing th	nis Report to the po	enalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.
Office Use				F	FEC FORM 3X Rev. 12/2004

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name

Jewelers of America, Inc. Political Action Committee (JAPAC)

Report Covering the Period: From: 10 16 2014 To: 11 24 2014

		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1, 2014		23941.40
	(b) Cash on Hand at Beginning of Reporting Period	24716.40	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	750.00	22625.00
	(d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	25466.40	46566.40
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	2000.00	23000.00
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	23466.40	23566.40
9.	Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

×

This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

Write or Type Committee Name

Jewelers of America, Inc. Political Action Committee (JAPAC)

R	eport Covering the Period: From:	16 2014 To:	11 24 2014			
	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date			
11.	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees					
	(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	700.00	80700.00			
	(ii) Unitemized(iii) TOTAL (add	50.00	6471.00			
	Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)▶	750.00	22625.00			
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00			
	(such as PACs)(d) Total Contributions (add Lines	0.00	0.00			
10	11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5) Transfers From Affiliated/Other	750.00	22625.00			
12.	Party Committees	0.00	0.00			
13.	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00			
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00			
16.	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) Refunds of Contributions Made	0.00	0.00			
	to Federal Candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00			
	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00			
18.	Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds (a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00			
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00			
	(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00			
19.	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))▶	750.00	22625.00			
20.	Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)▶	750.00	22625.00			

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 4

II. Disbursements	Total This Period		
Operating Expenditures: — (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal		Calendar Year-to-Date	
Activity (from Schedule H4)			
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00	
# T	0.00	0.00	
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00	
(b) Other Federal Operating	0.00	0.00	
Expenditures	0.00	0.00	
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b))▶	0.00	0.00	
Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party			
Committees	0.00	0.00	
Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees			
and Other Political Committees	2000.00	23000.00	
Independent Expenditures	0.00	0.00	
(use Schedule E) Coordinated Party Expenditures	0.00	0.00	
(2 U.S.C. §441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00	
(use scriedule 1)	7 7 7	0.00	
Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00	
,,,,			
Loans Made	0.00	0.00	
Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other			
Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00	
4	0.00	0.00	
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
(c) Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00	
(such as PACs)	5.50		
(d) Total Contribution Refunds			
(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))▶	0.00	0.00	
_			
Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00	
Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20))			
(a) Allocated Federal Election Activity			
(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00	
(i) I ederal Share			
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00	
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely			
With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00	
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add			
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))▶	0.00	0.00	
Total Dishumannanta (add Lines 04/s) 00			
Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,	2000.00	0000000	
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	2000.00	23000.00	
Total Federal Disbursements			
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)			
from Line 31)	2000.00	23000.00	

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Ex-	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
penditures		Calendal fear-to-Date
3. Total Contributions (other than loans)		
(from Line 11(d), page 3)	750.00	22625.00
4. Total Contribution Refunds		
(from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
5. Net Contributions (other than loans)		
(subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	750.00	22625.00
6. Total Federal Operating Expenditures		
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))▶	0.00	0.00
7. Offsets to Operating Expenditures		
(from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
8. Net Operating Expenditures		
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	0.00

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 DC F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: F3XA
Transaction ID:

Adjustment of cash on hand at the beginning of period 10/16/2014. The incorrect amount was used for filing ID FEC-978513. total adjusted is a reduction of \$100. Cash on hand at the beginning of the period should have been

\$24,716.40 instead of \$24,816.40.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER. PAGE 7 OF Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FUN	LIINE	INO	IVIDEN	FAGL	•	′	Oi	9
(chec	k only	on	ie)					
X	11a		11b	11c		12		
	13		14	15		16		17

or for commercial purposes, other than using the		son for the purpose of soliciting contributions o solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Jewelers of America, Inc. Politic	cal Action Committee (JAPAC)	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Ryan Berg Mailing Address 3106 Apache Plume		Date of Receipt
City	State Zip Code	11 07 2014 Transaction ID : C2864275
San Antonio	TX 78258	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	100.00
Name of Employer	Occupation	
Lee Michaeld Fine Jewelery	Marketing President	
Receipt For: 2014 ☐ Primary ☐ General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 400.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Jon Bridge		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address PO Box 1908		11 07 2014
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID : C2864274
Seattle	WA 98111-1908	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	250.00
Name of Employer Ben Bridge Jeweler, Inc.	Occupation Vice President	
Receipt For: 2014		-
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) John Hayes		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 220 State St, Stop 5		11 07 2014
City Madison	State Zip Code WI 53703-5003	Transaction ID : C2864273 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	100.00
Name of Employer	Occupation	-
Goodman's Jewelers	President	
Receipt For: 2014	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	400.00	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		450.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	<u>_</u> _	

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS**

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

ı						PAGE	=	8	OF	9
ı	(che	ck only	or	ne)						
	X	11a		11b		11c		12	2	
ı		13		14		15		16	6	17

or for commercial purposes, other than using NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	the name and address of any political committee to	to solicit contributions from such committee.			
) Jewelers of America, Inc. Pol	itical Action Committee (JAPAC)				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Brian Mann		Date of Receipt			
Mailing Address 9020 Wandering Trail Dr		11 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
City	State Zip Code MD 20854-2380	Transaction ID : C2880220			
Potomac	WID 20654-2380	_ Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	250.00			
Name of Employer	Occupation	-			
David Mann Jewelers, Inc.	Vice-President				
Receipt For: 2014	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	7			
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	1000.00				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	1	Date of Receipt			
Mailing Address		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y			
City	State Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С				
Name of Employer	Occupation	-			
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					
Mailing Address		Date of Receipt			
City	State Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Necept this Feriod			
Name of Employer	Occupation	_			
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼				
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) TOTAL This Period (last page this line number)	<u>^</u>	250.00			

SCHEDULE B (FI	EC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 9 OF 9					
ITEMIZED DISBUF	RSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check only			M 🗆 05		
			Summary Page	21b 27	22 X		25 28c 29	26 30b	
Any information copied from	n such Banorts and Staten	nente may	not he sold or use						
or for commercial purposes									
NAME OF COMMITTEE	(In Full)								
> Jewelers of Ame	erica, Inc. Political A	Action C	committee (J.	APAC)					
/			`	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>					
Full Name (Last, First, NA. DELBENE FOR					Data of Di	sbursement			
A. DELBENE FOR	CONGRESS				10 20 2014				
Mailing Address PO BOX	X 487								
City		State	Zip Code		Transact	ion ID : D16	2753		
BOTHELL Purpose of Disbursemen		WA	98041						
2014 General Election					Amount of	Each Disbu	rsement this	Period	
Candidate Name				Category/					
Rep. Suzan DelE	3ene			Type			100	0.00	
Office Sought:		nent For: 2	2014						
		Primary	General						
State: WA Distric		Other (spe	city) 🔻						
Full Name (Last, First, M	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •								
_	ARY LANDRIEU, I	NC.			Date of Di	sbursement			
TRIENDO OT MI	ANT LANDINEO, I	110.			M = M /	D D /	YYY	Y	
Mailing Address 700 13	TH STREET NW				10	16	2014		
									
City WASHINGTON		State DC	Zip Code 20005		Transact	ion ID : D16	2752		
Purpose of Disbursemen			20000						
2014 General Election					Amount of	Each Disbu	rsement this	Period	
Candidate Name				Category/			100	00.00	
Sen. Mary L. Lar				Туре		7	100	0.00	
9		nent For:	2014 General						
	Jenale X	rilliary							
1 1 -		Other (spe	cify) 🕳						
State: LA Distric	President	Other (spe	cify) 🔻						
State: LA Distriction	President ct: 00	Other (spe	cify) 🔻						
	President ct: 00	Other (spe	cify) 🔻		Date of Di	sbursement			
Full Name (Last, First, MC.	President ct: 00	Other (spe	cify) ▼		Date of Di	sbursement /	Y Y Y	Y	
	President ct: 00	Other (spe	cify) 🔻				Y Y Y	Y	
Full Name (Last, First, MC. Mailing Address	President ct: 00 Middle Initial)						Y II Y II Y	Y	
Full Name (Last, First, MC.	President ct: 00 Middle Initial)	Other (spec	zip Code				Y # Y # Y		
Full Name (Last, First, MC. Mailing Address	President ct: 00 Middle Initial)						Y Y Y	Y	
Full Name (Last, First, Mailing Address City Purpose of Disbursement	President ct: 00 Middle Initial)				M = M /	D D /	rsement this		
Full Name (Last, First, Mailing Address City	President ct: 00 Middle Initial)			Category/	M = M /	D D /			
Full Name (Last, First, MC. Mailing Address City Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name	President ct: 00 Middle Initial)	State		Category/ Type	M = M /	D D /			
Full Name (Last, First, Mailing Address City Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name Office Sought:	President ct: 00 Middle Initial)	State			M = M /	D D /			
Full Name (Last, First, Mailing Address City Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name Office Sought:	President ct: 00 Middle Initial) Sent House Disbursen Senate	State	Zip Code General		M = M /	D D /			
Full Name (Last, First, Mailing Address City Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name Office Sought:	President ot: 00 Middle Initial) Sent House Disbursen Senate President	State nent For: Primary	Zip Code General		M = M /	D D /			
Full Name (Last, First, Mailing Address City Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name Office Sought:	President ct: 00 Middle Initial) Solution House Disbursen Senate President ct:	nent For: Primary Other (spe	Zip Code General cify) ▼	Type	M = M /	D D /	rsement this	Period	
Full Name (Last, First, Mailing Address City Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name Office Sought:	President ot: 00 Middle Initial) Sent House Disbursen Senate President	nent For: Primary Other (spe	Zip Code General cify) ▼	Type	M = M /	D D /	rsement this		